Project Title :PROPOSED SUBMISSION DRAWING FOR THE COMMERCIAL BUILDING BLOCK - 5, COMMERCIAL -1, POCKET -1, SECTOR -D, INTERNATIONAL TRADE PARK -2 AT SUSHANT GOLF CITY HI- TECH TOWNSHIP LUCKNOW U.P).OWNER- M/S KANAK BIHARI BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITEDProject Title - FELIX IMPERIAL COMMERCIAL COMPLEX @ flolo___|LDNBPRVISNIO | Sheel {16

Submission Date | 2024-10-08 Scale 1:100
A VERSION NO.: 1.0.95
Required Parking(Table 7a) AREA STATEMENT VERSION DATE: 25/09/2024
Building Units Car PROJECT DETAIL :
Name Type SubUse Area Parking . Authority: Lucknow Development Authority Plot Use: Commercial
(Sq.mt.) | spacereqd | Prop. | Reqd/Unit | Reqd. Prop. AuthorityClass: Category A Plot SubUse: Commercial Building
BLOCK = 5 COMMERCIAL '1 POCKET '1 SECTOR 'D INTERNA TIONAL TRADE PARK '2 _ for every AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: API Ansal Sushant City
: ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ PROPOSED Commercial
CO m me I'CI aI = 1 ( |T P' 1 ) KEY PLAN COMMERCIAL (BLOCK B) Commercial Building >0 100 | 18486.49 1.25 231 - CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Commercial use Zone
A T SUSHANT GOLF CITY Hl' TECH TO WNSHIP L UCKNO W U P) Towl - - - - - 231 3 Project Type: Building Permission Land SubUse Zone: Other Commercial
> -~ 300 M WIDEROAD - Buildingwise Floor FSI Details Development Area: New Area
30 0 MT Wl D E RO AD /q Foo Baidra N SubDevelopment Area: Metro City Area
" . / oor Name uriding \ame Total Special Project: NA
FB);Q OPOSED COMMERCIAL (BLOCK Site Address: District:Lucknow, Tehsil:Lucknow,
Village:NA
ASEMENT LINE — . Total P d .
ﬁ —16.0 MT. WIDE SET BACK LINE 16.0 MT. WIDE SET BACK LINE 5 1. PERMISSIBLE GROUND CO VRA GE - 1650 0 SQ MTR Proposed Built Up | Proposed FAR Baiﬁ UproAprZSae Total FAR Area | Total Paid FAR AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.
' 5. . Area (Sq.mt.) Area (Samt) 1 0 mt) (Sq.mt.) Area (Sq.mt) 1. |Area of Plot As per record -
- - < | : = NA 109128.73
MOI (PFI CIAHS r0| | | |V|S|TOR ‘MRIS- 0 ‘U ‘ N | | | | |_'\’O| (HFI qAF$ 4|_| | | | | | | | | | | | | s |2 B-3 |2 2. PERMISSIBLE FAR - 1 1982 92 SQ MTR Lower Basement 2988.97 0.00 2088.97 0.00 0.00 : _
DRIVEWAY NN NN SIVEWAY g | : Floor As per site condition 109126.60
i N \\ < z | i = Upper Basement 3088.68 0.00 3088.68 0.00 0.00 Area of Plot Considered 109126.60
,ﬁ | : : o4 [z PURCHASABLE F.A.R. (50 % IN BASIC FAR)= 5991.46 SQ. MTR @] o @] o | —
OO0 OO0 CT T T = 3 E z g 3. " " " 0 " " " " dFl . |Deduction for
S i L e s o 1
oL s —- 5 o = : : 0 —_ . - . . : b)Any reservations 0.00
Jo - e gs == SI~) IR PN o (j;% J-‘—‘ — o . 4 5%) GREEN FAR - 599 146 SQ MTR Second Floor 1681.92 1448.69 1681.92 1448.69 1448.69 fl'(ztal(il +0) 0.00
- &8 g T @ : Third FI :
AN 2 ol T ] = e oot 168205 159336 1682.05 1593.36 1593.36 3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 109126.60
o olo R - = i Fifth Floor 1494.41 1447.70 149441 1447.70 1447.70
£ olod 8 E - ‘ é.% - Green and open space 10990.83
< 4 5 oo Tl = Lo e 205 — — Sixth Floor 1463.90 1358.37 1463.90 1358.37 1358.37
2 3189 = _— < 2 Seventh Floor 1463.90 1358.37 1463.90 1358.37 1358.37 Plot Area For Coverage 92834.92
= el & —] 7 = & - : ' : : ' ' Internal Road A
S y, 2 ] = o % d. TO TAL PERMISSIBLE FAR {2+3+4} - 18573 526 SQ MTR Eighth Floor 1463.90 1358.37 1463.90 1358.37 1358.37 ntemal Road Area 530086
oo/ 3 — /—\ i o o - Green and open space 10990.83
S 12 © — & < 2 Ninth Floor 1449.41 1274.82 1449.41 1274.82 1274.82
z I O 3 2 ) ( Sy iU s = Plot Area For FAR 92834.92
% T T : = > _ Tenth Floor 1447.07 1358.37 1447.07 1358.37 1358.37 Perm. FAR Area (1.75) 162461.11
> 6.00 MT WIDE DRIVEWA 5 DRIVEWAY ip 5 | Eleventh Floor 1446.53 1357.83 1446.53 1357.83 1357.83 Borm Paid FAR Area 087 80766.57
- R fii=i5 1 m — Twelfth Floor 1446.53 1357.83 1446.53 1357.83 1357.83 - - '
N ----300 OAD - ---
LA LELL T b msd | L = m 7V M\|W|D ii I Thirteenth Floor 1442.86 1260.17 1442.86 1260.17 1260.17 Perm. Green PAR Area (0.05) 8123.05
S LT T T ad b earbeg || ]| 1T 7_.2>‘ . — = Ay Fourteenth Floor 32574 23705 305,74 237 05 237 05 - Total Perm. FAR area with Paid F;T\Stélzgzi)n T 25135053
Ol “N o 3 KEY PLAN Terrace Floor 227.69 0.00 227.69 0.00 0.00 ' — - '
( 6.0MT. WIDE DRIVEWAY 9 : Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 46417.46
TLNE —t © A (NOT TO SCALE } Service Floor 1682.05 0.00 1682.05 0.00 0.00
o S8 : i | QIR Total 28150.88 1848649 | 28150.88 18486 49 17599 41 Propased Coverage Area (1.77 %) 1047.35
@ 3 (g % r% i d - - - : Existing Building Coverage area (24.99 %) 23200.70
z o % B SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: Total Prop. Coverage Area (26.77 %) 24848.05
I —— % 25 Q % BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Balance coverage area (23.23 %) 21569.41
- : o all m PROPOSED Proposed Area at:
é | '\I(P$ q)FI qAP$:|7 | | J é\ | | i | <, \ ;DU 8 GL —1_ 10 CM THICK DETACHABLE SLAB GL 10 CM THICK DETACHABLE SLAB COMMERC|A|— MECH VENT 060 100 28
|| 6.0MT. WIDE DRIVEWAY " E W COOCS-— 2 DISCIIARGEHI;’RI:;E; DISCIIARGEI;[RIBEI\TI 23 CM THICK BRICK WALL (BLOCK B)
— ‘ [ ] \ -\ 2 Jh_ CpuECTNGHAwBER %_ A ___ﬁm(““’_c””’“““’ % - PROPOSED - Proposed Builtup | Existing Builtup | Proposed FAR Existing FAR
D ‘_\ - S 5 7 7 COMMERCIAL V1 1.80 1.00 26 Lower Basement
o -l ) o © (BLOCK B) 2988.97 0.00 0.00 0.00
m Py o A\ © Floor
< = @ o RAGHA V A ARCHITECTS PROPOSED Upper Basement
i g o [° ° d COMMERCIAL GLO' 10.71 240 01 Foor 308868  [0.00 0.00 0.00
7] g m B, 9 ° 00T WIDE DRIVEWAY (BLOCK B) Ground Floor 170335 |0.00 1656.64 0.00
m F U | (Architecture-Structure- Interiors -Valuers-Vast E . .
O w & m 8 O beial L ‘ rC 1 eC ure_ ruC ure_ n erlOrS — a uers - aS u Lo i . . - = 1.5 - 2.0 MM COURSE SAND . ‘: . - .' - 1.5 -2.0 MM COURSE SAND PROPOSED H . . . .
;)E 2 I o : h! L UERT - .4 4. R . ——— 5.0 - 10.0 MM GRAVEL L . : -.‘ G4 ‘_fo -10.0 MM GRAVEL COMMERC|A|— GL1 1071 240 01 FlrSt Floor 1681 92 0 00 1418 91 0 00
> £ 3 3 338810838 88 = HEADOFFICE:- PLOT NO :- CS-9, SECOND FLOOR , COMMERCIAL MARKET Ea o= —ri BLOCKB SeoondFoor | 166152000 144869 000
S 000 o800 o 00 T N OMT. WIDE DRIVEWAY focoa: s o - - R s IR TR A R ers ml e Third Floor 168205 |0.00 1593.36 0.00
< ~ = 2% 8 & Q0 & Q0O SV . ’ ’ R > S s PROPOSED . . . .
T (] Q0 QO © Q0 0 00 \ f
— - 3 209 9 |\ 000 90 . \ | = | GYAN KHAND -II, INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD (UP) INDIA - - COMMERCIAL GL2 1165 2.40 09 Fifth Floor 149441 10.00 1447.70 0.00
Q0 Q Q Q0 Q Q0 AN (o] - 2 SLOTTED PIPE SLOTTED PIPE
O 2 O — 11 EMENT | INF L ! O hO (NEAR ST THOMAS SCHOOL) (rmsorsEe (T (BLOCK B) SIXth Floor 146390 000 135837 000
m 3 —H 1 it .
M T 5 '\ 8398,\88¢ 23 — S~ ERANCH OFFICE Toave oot = | — | PROPOSED Seventh Floor 1463.90  10.00 1358.37 0.00
> — o\ 885 388\38 5 88 = LT ; g - WITHGRAVEL - an WITHORAVEL S - on COMMERCIAL GL1 11.65 240 01 Eighth Floor 146390  [0.00 1358.37 0.00
- % [ — S\889 82588 ¢ 88 Ko = | © SHOP NO :- 43 DREAM BAZAR, DREAM HOMES HOUSING SOCIETY (BLOCKB) A 20— Too Y 00
- 1L — 08 o 8588 3 89 i m |3 - SECTOR- 5, 57.0 METER ROAD WAVE CITY , NH-24 , GHAZIABAD DI T PROPOSED Tenth Floor 144707 0.00 1358.37 0.00
I o RO Q @ Q9 QQ % - -
o 1 & 838 3 a8 8 88 d| %) 3 <> A SLOTTED PIPE (1.58 MM SLOT SIZE) ™/ SLOTTED PIPE (1.58 MM SLOT SIZE) COMMERCIAL GL2 13.88 240 05
6.0MT. WIDE DRIVEWAY L] X 08 8 8 g 8 8 g 8 ;_ E : — é WHERE EVER THERE IS SANDY LAYER £ WHERE EVER THERE IS SANDY LAYER (BLOCK B) Eleventh Floor 1446.53 0.00 1357.83 0.00
P> T 4 daRrER 2080 e\g g ¢B8g g¢ - - 2 — BRANCH OFFICE {Lucknowl > OFFICE NO :- 717, PARSVNATH PLANET PLAZA, 1 PROPOSED Twelfth Floor 144653 0.0 1357.83 0.00
O !. T H; Wil cooe 6 \g 5 58§98 60 =t 5 -— PLOT NO-TCG-8/8 & 9/9, VIBHUTI KHAND, COMMERCIAL GL1 15.16 240 o1 Thirteenth Floor 144286 0.0 1260.17 0.00
) UN 7[[  OA daR$-bal] 6 098¢ 60 i 2|z = (BLOCK B) Fourteenth Floor 325.74 0.00 237.05 0.00
(?) 6 OMT VVlDE DR'VEWAY 77\ g O § § § § § _: % § :: GOMTI NAGAR 2 LUCKNOW [ U'P'] v_ ,—UPTO UNSATURATED AQUIFER (60'-0" -80-0") v_ ,—UPTOLWSATURATED AQUIFER (60™-0" -80'-0") PROPOSED Terrace F|00r 22769 000 000 000
m R Q 0\Q 00 || Q ] - : : tae_ : COMMERCIAL GL2 19.26 240 08 Service Fl 1682.05 0.00 0.00 0.00
> T 62 28\3 88 ; E mail :- raghavaarchitects@gmail.com, Website:- www.raghavaarchitects.com ervice Floor - - : :
2 m {OF PATS07 susewenr L g8 8 28 9 . RAIN WATER PERCOLATION WELL DETAIL (BLOCK B) Total Area: 2815088 [0.00 18486.49 0.00
o 5 ¢ 09 6.0MT. WIDE DRIVEWAY 1 [Tl Mob :- 98103797 15, 0891146128 PROPOSED Total FAR Area: 18006053
- | : 5§84 88 R o HARVESTING DETAIL [NOT TO SCALE] COMMERCIAL 6L2 2087 240 o AccessoryUse Avea Aded 1 Bl Avea 247
N 2\ 888\88 Vo b daRb2d [ |11 ’ ' =t A [NOT TO SCALE] ) Bult up area. 247
' . all —
NN / Q § § § § § R o 5 OV WIDE DRIVEWAY \g g C) COMMERCIAL GL2 21.41 240 02 Existing Building BUA Area: 236855.23
AN o \Q 0 @ Q =1m = (BLOCK B) Total BuiltUp Area: 265006.11
Bt / 00 § § § — > \g = %; = PROPOSED Proposed FAR consumed: 1.94
(0] —
= A\d —=1 2 Q Z —_— COMMERC'AL GL1 2346 240 01 C Tenement Statement
w o\0 —=- ‘ — ©
; / / ’ - by g ,@ % = (PBRLSISSSBE)D 4. |Tenement Proposed At:
P! 7 ] ] > |9
Q / N %2 < [zgg“j m .‘E . COMMERCIAL GLO 28.03 240 09 iI.IFI.:Ioors 125080
X — - —: .
o —_ K% 7| c (BLOCK B)
X / / 1 °% = g\ % = PROPOSED 2 Total Tenements (3 + 4) 148
i = MMERCIAL GL2 36.79 240 09 . |Parking Statement
: (No| 4F| kg | mi 2\ o - co | . .
; ) 5] 2] = < > (BLOCK B) 1. |Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 3176.25
< / — P o= -
= // ///////////////C 6.0MT.|WIDE DRIVEWA S - PROPOSED 6.0MT. WIDE DRIVEWAY f{:—ﬂ N = -C PROPOSED 2._ .Proposed Parking Space: 7753.11
S (-oF FAdsiop [) % SHEB-S - < E é?gg"&';)cm w1 431 1.20 17 Building Name Built Up Area (Sq. Mt) FAR Area (Sq.mt)
% : i c
64.2554 ExStructure TO BE
C;% 6.0MT. WIDE DRIVEWAY BASEMENT LN7\QI\/IT. WIDE DRIVEWA _g_ o g PROPOSED RETAINED-8B-10 46747.00 29588.00
) T i I oSN T T T — (_:F ) ~— COMMERCIAL GLO 4.50 240 01 ExStructure TO BE RETAINED-9B-4 13920.00 10000.00
1 B A = ENTRY /EXIT BLOCK B)
5 EREEEEEEEREELNAUNANARANEN INNNENENEANEEEE R %p% . \ - (PROPOSED ExStructure TO BE RETAINED-6B-8 34000.00 26000.00
. . ] S ExStructure TO BE RETAINED-5B-7
Zﬂwﬂ / | e COMMERCIAL MECH VENT 5.05 1.00 10 14975.00 10000.00
- - 3 (BLOCK B) ExStructure TO BE RETAINED-2B-3 16450.00 12000.00
/ _ % g PROPOSED ExStructure TO BE RETAINEDB-1 18385.62 13000.00
z oﬁa e ;py'qqg@)g) gfoooooooooooooooooooooooog;ggg@ TOUTO i é / B g Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1) COMMERCIAL GLO' 716 240 06 ExStructure TO BE RETAINED-1B-2 40400.00 29000.00
PR N R BRNRKRI 0000000000000 OOV0OOOOCOOO0C0 YOO é % 2 Floor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height | Railing Ht. (BLOCKB) EE?X:E}EE Ié) (?BE 16675.00 10800.00
6.0MT. WIDE DRIVEWAY  gxsevent N — ' SET BACK PLINTH LVL LOWER STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.000 1.00 PROPOSED
. co C ExStructure TO BE
: MMERCIAL GL2 8.01 2.40 01
D000 O O g + 15475.00 9600.00
g = 5 T . BASEMENT Fire Escape : :
s = o 000 OQJg LEL I = p RETAINED-3B-6A
e 908 S FLOOR PLAN Sto 2.00 0.300 0.000 1.00 (BLOCK B)
] ® © |8 8384 ROAD LVL L aircase PROPOSED ExStructure TO BE RETAINED-7B-9 19827.61 11145.61
= o 89289 ‘ UPPER STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.000 1.00 .
9 00|S 08000 BASEMENT FroE COMMERCIAL GL2 9.31 2.40 01 Total: 236855.23 161133.61
2 g 4 8 §8388 W \m +0.15 MT. LVL FLOORPLAN | Starcacq 2.00 0.300 0.000 1.00 (BLOCK B) Parking Check (Table 7b)
51 3 188]8 2888 dll N, N & GROUND FLOOR | Fire Escape 200 2300 0176 00 Vehicle Type Reqg. Prop.
e £ (38 8%8 28Q > o N PLAN Staircase ' ' : : Reduced Reqd
L s §g 80§ § § é = g STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.142 1.00 Parking (Incase of
2188 o - = FIRST FLOOR STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.150 1.00 No. Plot having Area No. Area
< §§ §§§ (83 (8') (8) % % PLAN Fire Escape RWArea
29 8§ 228¢ m Stooace 2.00 0.300 0.155 1.00 surrendered FOC)
(4] | | -
88y 886 8 8 3 a —= —— SECOND FLOOR | STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.150 1.00 Equivalent Car 7 1608.75
o Q00 0 0 w PLAN Fire Esca Space '
@) 3 9 KEQ0Q @ © g > pe
X : §/§§ 83888 9 Q Staircase 200 0.300 0.195 1.00 Two Stack Car : : : 116 1595.00
=X 00 © O ¢
Z R N 29832822299 = BOUNDARY W ALL DETAIL THIRDFLOOR | STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.150 1.00 Total Car 231 i 3176.25 233 3203.75
. BN QN 83322883884 ™ PLAN Fire Escape 2.00 0.300 0.155 1.00 Two Stack
2\ O\ WEZssE O | Speapecd) Satese ' ' ' ' Green and open space Area Pain ' ' ' i
5 RS LN T B oz k- . A\ / SERVICE FLOOR | STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.100 1.00 p P Other Parking - - ) ) 00815
- " 5] = PLAN Fire Escape :
(& & Total
= -~ 5 2 Staircase 2.00 0.300 0.103 1.00 Name Prop. Area 3176.25 4811.91
< FIFTHFLOOR | STAIRCASE 2.0 0.300 0.130 1.00 GERRN -2 Tree Details (Table 3h)
=N A -
ER(s wFAs0ET FroEse 00857
— 250X 300 RIF AS/DET. Staircase 2.00 0.300 0.134 1.00 GERRN -1 237335 Name Nos Of Trees
S > 2 e o | RETAINING WALL TYPICAL6,7,8 | STAIRCASE 200 0.300 0.130 1.00 Existing Building Details ' Regd Prop
L ‘ —1 : S FLOOR FINSH LVL, FLOOR PLAN Fire Escape Name Use SubUse Structure Height Floor No FAR Area | BUA Area GERRN '6 1 83542 PROPOSEDSITE B-5 Tree 1092 1147
NATURAL  — 2.00 0.300 0.134 1.00
I 3 GROUNDLLVL Staircase ) ' ) ) ExStructure TO c il
—— = l — % FLOOR FINSHLUL o@zict NINTHFLOOR | STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.130 1.00 BE Commercial | guiciec | Hishrise | 6000 16 | 2058800 | 46747.00 GERRN -4 497.81 OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
—— 5 PLAN -
[ o) > D 3 110 @200c/c 10 @200c/c - Fire Escape RETAINED-8B-10 ) -
_—— _‘ 7 & __ ¢ - 2.0 0.300 0.134 1.00 GERRN -5 530.81 KANAK BIHARI BUILDER PVT LTD, vikasagarwal25@gmail.com
2 =t o m n S S Staircase ExStructure TO Commercial | . . , g gmail.com,
L @) ,-Zn p— — 2 % N % ‘, = S TENTH FLOOR STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.130 1.00 BE Commercial o Highrise 60.00 19 10000.00 | 13920.00 9793339666
> ‘ © 5 ® ® ® T ® J -
s [ B = Q. i St - i S ] PLAN Fire Escape RETAINED-9B4 ulding GERRN -3 5095.07
T [z = C:D % ’_%_E? % N\ £ A B A ulp N Slatcase - - e = oo c Commercial | -y 60.00 19| 26000.00 | 34000.00
z Ll L LT L LA - ; ial - ighrise . . . o .
g ™ = 7#——— 1000 T N VR CIREG I FRTD SIS f TYPIGAL - 11,12 | STAIRCASE 200 0.300 0.130 1.00 o OMMETEL | Buiding : Building Conditions Checks
= Q | 75 Mu THICK P.C.C. (1:49) ' FLOOR PLAN Fire Escape RETAINED-6B-8
—1— = — 2@1%0 L 100TH. P-C:C (TYP) Staircase 200 0.300 0.134 100 ExStructure TO | Commercial | . . No Condition :
E iE L PCC(TYP, nase HTRTEENTH STARGASE 00 300 XER 00 EETAINED o Commercial | g iing Highrise |  60.00 19 10000.00 | 14975.00 1 ll\:/lor I;RQP(l)SEB COI}/Ig/ItERkCIALk'(BLOCK.dB)decetl;e of Kanak Behari Buider Pvt L
—— C: FLOOR PLAN i e echanical parking of Stack parking provided in the I—
3= 3 1007H. PC.C (TYP) Fire Escape 200 0.300 0.134 1.00 ExStructure TO PN B Bulding, For stack parking t the time of completon the | | ARCHIENG'S NAVIE AND SIGNATURE]"STERCTURE ENGINEER
1 5 FOURTEENTH Fire Escape BE Commercial Building Highrise 60.00 14 12000.00 | 16450.00 owner shall produce technical data with respect to .
—— FLOOR PLAN Staircase 200 0300 0134 1.00 E)I(ESTtﬂrc\:ltErDezT%s h:ight. The:eight shall not exceed fmore than E:j%hof Rajneesh Kumar
=1 STAIRCASE 2.00 0.300 0.130 1.00 .| Commercial —_ that required as per company specifications and the
o BE C I - Highrise 70.00 22 13000.00 | 18385.62 ; . CA/2017/86949
- AS PER STRUCTURE DRG TERRACE FLOOR | Fire Escape RETAINEDB-A ommercial | Building g height of stack parking shall not exceed more than 5%
A [ . ] PLAN Staircase 2.00 0.300 0.000 1.00 ExStructure TO of that required as per company specifications.
R - l STAIRCASERERD - — — - B)é ructure Commercia Commercial Highrise 8200 25 2900000 | 4040000 Color Notes < Not Verified
3 1 . . . . i : : : ignature Not Verifie
; —1— g (NOT TO SCALE) ROOM RETAINED-1B-2 Building COLOR INDEX ] g | rajrkesh Kumar
<~ _1 ExStructure TO . Date: 22 Oct 2024 1341:58 .
= T | Commercial | . . . PLOT BOUNDARY L Dosiomaton :ArM Lucknow Development Authority
—— ; Building :PROPOSED COMMERCIAL (BLOCK B) BE Commercial | g iing Highrise 60.00 19 10800.00 | 16675.00 ABUTTING ROAD — 0
— S Fioor Deductions From Total Tota REANED-48 PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION —
m Name Gross BUA(Area in Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt. Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt. Xolructure ' o
2 (B31|:|(|)|tsusp Sqmt) ( Up ( ) P Gam) 1 EaR | No.of BE Commercial gﬁmgrc'a' Highrise | 60.00 19| 9600.00 | 1547500 COMMON PLOT
— - - Area Unit RETAINED-3B-6A ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
@ Area . Area , Lift Lift | Double Refuge : ,
> VShaft | Void | Ramp Mumty Lift . . Accessory Use Covered Area | Parking Commercial (Sg.mt.) ExStructure TO : FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA [ ]
Q (Sq.mt.) Machine | Lobby | Height Area | Commercial .
= BE Commercial I Highrise 60.00 10 11145.61 19827.61 ;
— Lower Building EXISTING (To be retained) I
r%l Basement Floor 2995.63 6.65 | 0.00 0.01] 2988.97 | 79.46 | 41.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 2625.91 0.00 0.00 00 RETAINED-7B-9 EXISTING (To be demolished) g
Upper Building USE/SUBUSE Details
= Basement Floor 3563.96 6.65 | 1.62 | 467.01 | 3088.68 | 79.46 | 41.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.93 0.00 0.00 | 2695.48 0.00 0.00 00 Baian Building 5 2
L g Building Building Building | Building | No Of Floor Floor Floor FAR FAR FAR q |
— Ground Name Use ?
Floor 1714.98 6.65 | 4.98 0.00 | 1703.35 | 46.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.02 0.00 1656.64 | 1656.64 19 Use SubUse Group Type Structure | Non-Residential Units Name Use SubUse Name Use SubUse Oy o
. 7.5 mt. wd. driveway '
R % TTTITT] E;;S;r 169355 | 665 | 498 | 000 | 168192 | 46.71| 4199 | 000 | 000 | 174.30 000 | 000 000 |  0.00 141891 | 141891 | 21| | PROPOSED COMMERCIAL (BLOCKB) E?\‘éVEE'\;‘ENT FLOOR PLAN Commercial + Parking Commercial Building - . .
el mm
S — ?lf;?”d 169355 | 665 | 498 | 000 | 168192 | 46.71| 4199 | 000 | 0.00 | 14453 0.00 | 0.0 000 | 000 144869 | 144869 | 22 E,ZEIIEEI\R/IENT FLOOR PLAN | Commercial + Parking +MET.RM +PUMP.RM | Commercil Buiding ) ) ) Sioratire Nt Veriiod
. |gnay;e erire!
—16.0 MT. WIDE SET BACK LINE :lho'fr' 169368 | 665 | 498 | 000 | 168205 | 46.71| 41.99 0.00 | 000 | 0.00 000 | 000 0.00 0.00 1593.36 | 1593.36 17 ELR(%JSD . . Commercial Buiding | e | | Commersal Buiding oy sornflempun s
BASEMENT LINE , ommercia ommercia ommercia E?u'v” 7
30 O MT Wl D E RO AD Elir(‘)’r'ce 169368 | 665 | 507 | 000 | 168205 | 4671| 4199 | 000 | 997 | 0.0 1583.38 0.00 0.00 |  0.00 0.00 0.00 | 00 PFLI#F\{NST 5
I'zllf)tzr 1506.13 6.65 | 5.07 0.00 | 1494.41| 46.71| 41.99 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 144770 | 1447.70 12 |E||:(/.)\|3R Commercial Commercial Building | Commercial FAR | Commercial | Commercial Building Building Plan Application Number
Sixth
147562 | 665 | 507 | 000 | 146390 | 46.71| 41.99 0.00 | 000| 0.0 0.00 | 16.83 0.00 0.00 1358.37 | 1358.37 12 SECOND }
gloor T FLOOR Commercial Commercial Building [ Commercial FAR | Commercial | Commercial Building LDA/BP/24-25/1191
E?‘ﬁ; oor 1475.62 6.65 | 5.07 0.00 | 146390 | 46.71| 41.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.83 0.00 0.00 1358.37 | 1358.37 12 PLAN Sanctioned On
ig THIRD
1475.62 6.65 | 5.07 0.00 | 1463.90 | 46.71 | 41.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.83 0.00 0.00 1358.37 | 1358.37 12 , . . -
;Ejloor: FLOOR Commercial Commercial Building | Commercial FAR | Commercial | Commercial Building 19 Oct 2024
int PLAN
1461.12 6.65 [ 5.06 0.00 144941 46.71 | 41.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 [ 85.89 0.00 0.00 1274.82 | 1274.82 10 -
— Floor SERVICE Valid il
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Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.

18486.49

2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.

Total Coverage Area: - 24848.04 Total BUA Area: -

28150.88

Examined By

Y ashoda Nand Tripathi (Junior engineer)

Usman Ali Khan (Junior engineer)

Shiv Shankar Srivastava (Assistant Engineer)

Atul Sharma (Assistant Engineer)

Ajeet Kumar (Executive engineer/Town Planner)

kaushvendra kumar Gautam (Chief Town Planner)

SO_AO0_(841.00_x_1189.00_MM)

The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue’ color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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Project Title :PROPOSED SUBMISSION DRAWING FOR THE COMMERCIAL BUILDING BLOCK - 5, COMMERCIAL -1, POCKET -1, SECTOR -D, INTERNATIONAL TRADE PARK -2 AT SUSHANT GOLF CITY HI- TECH TOWNSHIP LUCKNOW U.P).OWNER- M/S KANAK BIHARI BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITEDProject Title - FELIX IMPERIAL COMMERCIAL COMPLEX

Submission Date | 2024-10-08 Scale 1:100

UnitBUA Table for Building :PROPOSED COMMERCIAL (BLOCK B)

Floor Defiuctions Frqm Gross Deductions (Area in
Name #”"BUA Sﬁ:tBUA S:i)tsBsUA gg“ﬁfj e UnitBUA | Sq.mt) Carpet | No. of
ype Area Area . Area . External Area Unit
Shaft | Void Lift Door | Window Wall
GROUND FLOOR PLAN GROUNDTOILET OTHER 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SHOP-1 SHOP 65.30 65.30 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 65.30 | 0.22 0.00 259 62.49
SHOP-10 SHOP 47.25 4725 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 4725 | 0.22 0.00 2.71 44.32
SHOP-11 SHOP 41.30 41.30 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 41.30 | 0.00 0.00 2.24 39.06
SHOP-12 SHOP 38.80 38.80 | 067 | 0.00 0.00 38.13 [ 0.00 0.00 2.16 35.97
SHOP-13 SHOP 41.07 41.07 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 41.07 | 0.00 0.00 2.60 38.47
SHOP-14 SHOP 38.13 38.13 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 38.13 | 0.00 0.00 2.68 35.45
SHOP-15 SHOP 3347 3347 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 3347 | 0.00 0.00 242 31.05
SHOP-16 SHOP 44.39 4439 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 44.39 | 0.00 0.00 2.80 41.59
SHOP-17 SHOP 56.02 56.02 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 56.02 [ 0.00 0.00 3.71 52.31 19
SHOP-18 SHOP 42.81 4281 0.00| 225 0.00 40.56 | 0.00 0.00 1.35 39.21
SHOP-19 SHOP 14.93 14.93 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 14.93 | 0.00 0.00 1.98 12.95
SHOP-2 SHOP 65.64 65.64 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 65.64 | 0.22 0.00 2.01 63.41
SHOP-3 SHOP 82.57 82.57 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 82.57 | 0.22 0.00 2.33 80.02
SHOP-4 SHOP 80.79 80.79 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 80.79 | 0.22 0.00 3.05 77.52
SHOP-5 SHOP 43.68 4368 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 43.68 | 045 0.00 2.04 4119
MA CHINE ROOM TERRA CE SHOP-6 SHOP 41.37 4137 | 0.00| 0.00 0.00 41.37 | 045 0.00 1.42 39.50
SHOP-7 SHOP 48.86 48.86 [ 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 48.86 | 0.45 0.00 1.54 46.87
SHOP-8 SHOP 50.59 50.59 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 50.59 [ 0.45 0.00 1.57 48.57
L VL + 65800 MM SHOP-9 SHOP 47.54 4754 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 47.54 | 0.22 0.00 2.06 45.26
A/” ”\ATV I: PA r‘,: Total : 924.51 92451 067 [ 225 0.00 92159 | 3.12 0.00 43.26 875.21 19
L2~ 4 By B B B — B Y AR VAR B~ —— Total Typical

per Floor =
// \\ // LVL. +64300 MM Fior: |_1
Total: | 92451| 92451| 067 | 225| 000 | 92159| 312| 000 | 4326| 87521 19
- - - - g 4\ - 1 __ - - Y I S R - I - ] — 1 - - - - _ _ - - N - 5 1 _ _ FIRST FIRST

e TOLET OTHER 0.00 000 | 000| 000| o000 000 | 000| 000| 000 0.00
PLAN SHOP-101 SHOP 6205 | 6205| 000| 000| 000| 6205| 022| 000| 246] 5937
SHOP-102 SHOP 6405 | 6405| 000| 000| 000| 6405| 022| 000| 196] 6187
TERRACE FLOOR SHOP-103 SHOP 7821| 7821| 000| 000 000| 7821] 022| 000| 225| 7574
? S b SHOP-104 SHOP 7151 7151] 000] 000 000] 7151] 022] 000 285] 6844
SHOP-105 SHOP 4135 | 4135] 000] 000| 000| 4135| 000| 000| 237| 3698
/ FFL Lvl. +61300 MM SHOP-106 SHOP 4078 | 4078 | 000 | 000| 000| 4078| 000| 000| 182] 369
a 1 \ SHOP-107 SHOP 3084 | 3084 | 000| 000| 000| 3084] 000] 000| 165| 2919
-_—— Y — — —— —— —— —— —— —— —— = —— —— —— —F —7 | —— =7 —— =7 | = — — — SHOP-108 SHOP 58.08 | 5808 | 000 | 000| 000| 5808 | 000| 000| 261| 5547
SHOP-109 SHOP 2601 2601] 000] 000] 000] 2601] 000] 000 151] 2450

SHOP-110 SHOP 4193 | 4193 | 000| 000| 000| 4193| 000| 000] 304| 3889 o
SHOP-111 SHOP 2292 | 2292 | 000] 000| 000| 2292| 000| 000| 163] 2129
TERRA C E SHOP-112 SHOP 2261  2261] 000] 000 000] 2261] 000| 000| 133] 2128
‘ 14th FLOOR SHOP-113 SHoP 1496 | 1496 | 067 | 000| 000] 1429] 000| 000] 148| 1311
SHOP-114 SHOP 1603 | 1603 | 000 | 000 000 1603 ] 000] 000 122| 1481
FFL LVI + 57400 MM SHOP-115 SHOP 35.32 3532 | 0.00] 000 [ 0.00 35.32 | 0.00 0.00 2.27 33.05
SHOP-116 SHOP 4101]  #101] 000] 000 000] 4101] 000| 000| 285] 3816
_— - V— — — — — — — — _—— — — — — — _—— YV V— — — a4 —F — — SHOP-117 SHOP 3225 | 3225| 000] 000| 000| 3225| 000 000| 235] 2990
SHOP-118 SHOP 4849 | 4849 | 000 | 000| 000| 4849 | 000| 000| 304| 4545
SHOP-119 SHOP 56.02 | 5602 | 000| 000| 000| 5602] 000] 000| 371| 5231
SHOP-120 SHOP 4281  4281] 000 225| 000] 4056 ] 000 000| 135] 3921
SHOP-121 SHOP 1493 | 1493 | 000] 000] 000] 1493] 000 000] 198] 129

Total : 862.16 862.16 | 0.67 | 225 0.00 859.24 | 0.88 0.00 4543 812.93 21

. 13th FLOOR

per Floor =
Floor: 1
FFL Lvl. +53500 MM Total: | 86216 | 86216 | 0.67 | 225| 000 | 85924 | 088 | 000 | 4543 | 81283| 21
SECOND SECOND
-_— - — — — — — — | — — — — — — — —— " — —— — — —— —— —— A — _— — — — — — — 4 — — — FLOOR TOLET OTHER 0.00 000 | 000 000 o000 000 000| oo00| 0.00 0.00
) PLAN SHOP-201 SHOP 6205 | 6205| 000| 000| 000| 6205] 022| 000] 246| 5937
SHOP-202 SHOP 5400 | 6400 | 000 | 000| 000| 6400| 022| 000] 196| 6182
SHOP-203 SHOP 7827 | 7827 | 000 000| 000| 7827] 022| 000| 225| 7580
SHOP-204 SHOP 7151 7151] 000| 000 000| 7151] 022| 000| 285 | 6844
1 2th FL OO R SHOP-205 SHOP 4135 | 4135| 000| 000| 000| 4135] 000| 000| 237 | 38.98
‘ SHOP-206 SHOP 4078 | 4078 | 000| 000| 000| 4078] 000| 000] 182| 38.9
SHOP-207 SHOP 3084 | 3084 | 000| 000| 000| 3084] 000] 000| 165| 2919
FFL Lvl. +49600 MM SHOP-208 SHOP 5808 | 5608 | 000 000| 000| 5808] 000| 000] 261| 5547
SHOP-209 SHOP 2601| 2601| 000| 000 000| 2601] 000| 000]| 151| 2450
e e T - - - /70 =01 — — SHOP-210 SHOP 43| 493 ] 000| 00| oo | wes[ow] 00| sw| wmesl|
) SHOP-211 SHOP 2292 | 2202 | 000| 000| 000| 2292] 000| 000] 163 | 21.29
SHOP-212 SHOP 2261| 2261] 000 000 000] 2261] 000| 000| 133] 2128
SHOP-213 SHOP 1496 | 1496 | 067 | 000 000| 1429] 000] 000| 118] 1311
SHOP-214 SHOP 1603 | 1603 | 000 | 000 000| 1603 000| 000| 122| 1481
‘ 11th FLOOR SHOP-215 SHOP 3532 | 3532 | 000] 000| 000]| 3532] 000 000| 227| 3305
SHOP-216 SHOP 4101| 4101] 000| 000 000| 4101] 000| 000| 285 | 3816
SHOP-217 SHOP 2165 | 2165| 000| 000| 000| 2165| 000 000| 174] 1991
FFL Lvl. +45700 MM SHOP-218 SHOP 5909 | 5909 | 000| 000| 000| 5909] 000| 000] 365| 5544
s o O S e L I R R SHOP-219 SHOP 3146 | 3146 | 000 000| 000| 3146] 000| 000] 205| 2941
T SHOP-220 SHOP 2456 | 2456 | 000 | 000| 000| 2456 ] 000| 000 215| 2241
1 SHOP-221 SHOP 4281| 4281| 000| 225| 000| 4056 000| 000| 135| 3921
SHOP-222 SHOP 1493 | 1493 | 000] 000| 000] 1493] 000 000] 198] 1295
Total: | 86217 | 86217 | 067 | 225| 000 | 859.25| 0.88| 000| 4592 81245| 22
Total Typical

| 10th FLOOR o | -

Total : 862.17 862.17 | 067 | 2.25 0.00 859.25 | 0.88 0.00 45.92 81245 22

FFL Lvl. +41800 MM ;LH('%; %’LET OTHER 000| 000| 0oo| 000 ooo| 000 ooo| oo o000 o000

- - 4 1 PLAN RESTAURANT-01 OTHER 83.61 83.61] 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 83.61[ 0.22 0.00 3.46 79.93
RESTAURANT-02 OTHER 187.55 187.55 | 0.67 | 0.00 0.00 186.88 [ 0.00 3.03 6.50 177.35
RESTAURANT-03 OTHER 198.00 198.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 198.00 [ 0.00 0.00 4.26 193.74

SHOP-301 SHOP 28.67 2867 | 0.00] 000 [ 0.00 28.67 | 0.00 0.00 1.91 26.76
SHOP-302 SHOP 25.06 25.06 | 0.00] 000 [ 0.00 2506 | 0.00 0.00 1.54 23.52
SHOP-303 SHOP 27.63 2763 | 0.00] 000 [ 0.00 27.63 | 0.00 0.00 1.87 25.76
‘ gth FLOOR SHOP-304 SHOP 22,69 2269 | 000 000 | 000 2269 | 0.00 0.00 1.65 21.04
SHOP-305 SHOP 2312 2312 | 0.00] 000 [ 0.00 2312 | 0.00 0.00 1.23 21.89 17
SHOP-306 SHOP 14.74 14.74 | 000 [ 000 [ 0.00 14.74 | 0.00 0.00 0.89 13.85
F F L LVI +37900 MM SHOP-307 SHOP 15,64 1564 | 000 [ 000 | 0.00 15.64 [ 0.00 0.00 0.90 14.74
R R e e R e R R R R ————————_———— —_— - - - N e SHOP-308 SHOP 30.38 3038 | 0.00] 000 [ 0.00 30.38 | 0.00 0.00 1.88 28.50
l. SHOP-309 SHOP 29.27 2927 | 000 ] 000 | 000 2927 | 0.00 0.00 218 27.09
SHOP-310 SHOP 48.49 4849 [ 0.00] 000] 000 48.49 | 0.00 0.00 3.04 4545
SHOP-311 SHOP 38.12 3812 | 0.00] 225] 0.00 35.87 | 0.00 0.00 1.61 34.26
SHOP-312 SHOP 14.93 1493 | 000 [ 000 | 0.00 14,93 [ 0.00 0.00 1.98 12.95
SITOUT-1 OTHER 81.87 8187 | 0.00] 000 [ 0.00 81.87 | 0.00 0.00 246 79.41

‘ 8th FLOOR SITOUT-2 OTHER 31292 | 31292 ] 000 ] 000 | o000| 31292 0.22 0.00 000 31270

Total : | 1182.69 | 1182.69 | 067 [ 2.25 0.00 | 1179.77 | 0.44 3.03 37.36 | 1138.94 17

FFL Lvl. +34000 MM roal | e

Floor: 1
- Towl: | 118269 | 118269 | 067 | 225| 000 | 117977 | 044 | 303 | 3736 | 113894 | 17
9\ FIFTH Sth OTHER 000| 000 0oo| ooo| ooo| o000 ooo| ooo| ooo| 000
o~ FLOOR TOILET
PLAN CABIN
N . gy officE | 10746 | 10746 | 000 | 000 | ooo| 10716 | 000 | 000| 319| 10397
L(D_ Vo) v oFficE | 11028 | 11028 | 000 | 000 | ooo| 11028| 000| o000| 407| 10621
‘ 7th FLOOR ~— CABIN
o o OFFICE | 12098 | 12098 | 000 | 000 | o00| 12098| 000| 000| 420| 12578
FFL Lvl. +30100 MM %%E'N OFFICE | 10499 | 10499 | 000 | 000| o000 | 10499 | 000| 00| 363| 10136
- - — — - - — - - — — = A — - V— — — — — 4 — — — ChoN OFFICE | 11464 | 11464 | 000 | 000 | o000 | 11464 | 000| o000| 383| 11081
: %’32'” OFFICE | 11338 | 11338 | 067 | 000 | o000 | 11271| 000| 000| 382| 10889 12
%‘33'” oFficE | 600 | 5609 | 000 o0o| oco| se09| 000| o000| 257| s3s2
CABIN

OFFICE 42.26 4226 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 42.26 | 0.00 0.00 142 40.84

508
‘ 6th FLOOR CABIN OFficE | 7044 | 7044 | 000 000| o00| 7044|000 000| am| 573

TERRACE 509
FFL Lvl. +26200 MM Ghon OFFicE | 7640 | 7640 | 000 | o0o| ooo| 7e40| 00o| o00| 534 7106
_——— — — — — — — _—— — — — — — 1 — — — — — — — — _——— — — — — — _——— — — — — — 4 — — — ChEIN officE | s602| 5602 | ooo| ooo| ooo| se02| 0oo| ooo| am| 5231
%‘1\2'” OFficE | 1516 | 1516 | 000 | 000 | oo0| 1s16] 000| 000|219 1297
Towal: | 99680 | 99680 | 067 | 000| 000| 99613 | 000| 000| 4268| 95345| 12
Total Typical
per Floor =

‘ 5th FLOOR Floor 1Tota|: 99680 | 99680 | 067 | 000 000| 99613 | 000| 000| 4268 | 95345| 12
EFL Lvl. +22300 MM TYPICAL -6, 7, 8 FLOOR PLAN ?tglLET OTHER 000| 000 0oo| 0oo| 000 000 00o| o000| o000 000

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
k3120 +—3120—+—3.120— 3120+ 3.120—+3.120—+ 3,120+ 3.120—+3.120—+3.120—+— 3.600

o e ﬁ o I R CABIN oFficE | &745| 75| 000 000| ooo| e7as|ooo| ooo| 20| sess
%’SE'N office | 11028 | 11028 | 000 | ooo| ooo| 11028] 000| o000| a07| 10621
O CABIN
S o OFFICE | 12008 | 12008 | 000 000| o00| 12008 000 00o| 420| 12578
N SE CABIN oFficE | 10499 | 10499 | 000 000| o00| 10400 000 0oo| 3e3| 10136
(QN CABIN
OFFICE | 11464 | 11464 | 000 | 000| o000 | 11484 | 000| 000| 383| 11081
o I N FFLLvl.+19300MM | | o

OFFICE 113.38 11338 | 0.67 | 0.00 0.00 112.71 | 0.00 0.00 3.82 108.89 12

606
v OFFICE | 5609 | 5609 | 000 000| oo00o| se09| 0o0| o000| 257 5352 OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
. | | || | - S _CGGE'N OFFICE | 4226 | 4226 | 000| 000| 000| 4226| 000| 000| 142| 4084
- | | - — — 8 CASIN OFFICE | 7044 | 7044 | 000 | 000 | o000| 7044| 000| o000 47| 6573 KANAK BIHARI BUILDER PVT LTD, vikasagarwal25@gmail.com,
- — — — — — o3 ChoN OFFICE | 7640 | 7640 | 000 | 0o0| o000 | 7640 000| 000| 34| 7106 9793339666
‘ 3rd FLOOR _06‘1\?'” OFficE | 1516 | 1516 | 000 | 000 | o000 | 1516|000 000 219 1297

FFL LVI. +14800 MM %/?EIN OFFICE 37.47 3747 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 3747 ( 0.00 0.00 2.64 34.83

- 0 Total : 958.54 958.54 | 0.67 | 0.00 0.00 957.87 | 0.00 0.00 41.33 916.54 12

S I GNA GE Total Typical

per Floor = . .
| || || || ] || Floor: | 3 Kanak Behari Builder Pvt Lid.
S Towl: | 287562 | 287562 | 067 | 0.00| 000 | 287361] 0.00| 000 | 123.99 | 274962| 36 - )
— — — — — — S N LT OTHER | 000| 00| 000 | 000| o000 000 000| o00| o00| 000 ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE]} ST ﬁﬁ(}'[ E ENGINEER
O CABIN il
— — — — — — ) PLAN o OFFICE | 16955 | 16955 | 0.00 | 000 | o000 | 16955| 00o| 286 39| 16279 ,
™ | 2nd FLOOR CABY Rajneesh Kumar
v OFFICE | 12098 | 12098 | 0.00 | 000 | o000| 12098] 000| 000 420| 12578
FFL Lvl. +10300 MM gﬁg'” OFFICE | 10499 | 10499 | 000 | 000 | o000 | 10499 | 000| o000 363| 10136 CA/2017/86949
_— )y — — _ _— 4 ChoN OFFICE | 11464 | 11464 | 000 | 000 | o000 | 11464 | 000| 00| 383| 11081
1 ] ~
SIGNAGE o OFFICE | 11338 | 11338 | 067 | oo0| ooo| 1t1271| 000| o000| g2 10889| 10 Signature Not Verified
— — — - — — S o oFficE | 600 | 5600 | ooo| ooo| ooo| se09|000| o000| 257| s3s2 igitally si Rajnpesh Kumar
- Date: 22 Oct zonzi?ll:ss :
1 1 1 M 1 - () %AOE'N OFFICE 4226 4226 | 000 | 0.00] 0.00 42.26 | 0.00 0.00 142 40.84 Designation :Architdct Lucknow Development Authority
| | | ! | | O
d 1 00 %‘32'” OFFICE | 7044 | 7044 | 000 | 000 | o00| 7044| 000| o000| 47| es73 -
o st FLOOR 06
o OFficE | 7640 | 7640 | 000 | 000 | ooo| 7e40| 00o| o00| 534 7106 ) )
FFL Lvl. +5800 MM Spon oFficE | 1546 | 1546 | 000 000| ooo| 1516 000| 000| 219 1297
S I - - N - Towl: | 89289 | 89289 | 067 | 000| 000| 89222]| 000| 286| 3561| 85375| 10
SIGNA GE Total Typical
per Floor =
Floor: 1 m
Towl: | 89289 | 89289 | 067 | 000| 000 | 89222 000| 286| 3561| 8375| 10
] CANOPY (- GROUND FLOOR oo . OTHER 000| 000| 000 ooo| ooo| o000fooo| ooo| o000| 000 g z
o) PLAN AREA 3 q 2
DUAL FOCUS S FFL Lvl. +700 MM A OFFICE | 9946 | 9946 | 000 | 000| 000| 9946 000| 000| 673| 9273 i%ﬁmmﬂﬂv
LIGHT V‘ %AO(?LN OFFICE 87.45 8745 | 000 | 000 0.00 87.45 | 0.00 0.00 291 84.54
| | | | | v officE | 11028 | 11028 | 000 | ooo| ooo| 11028| 000| o000| 407| 10621
o7
| | | — — DRIVEWAY Cfgg'sN OFFICE | 63276 | 63276 | 067 | 000 | o000 | 63200] 000| o000 774| 62435
- - - - - - — + v+t 0O MM— — — +— —+ — — %AO(?LN OFFICE | 4730 | 4739 o00| 000| ooo| 4730| 000| 00| 332 w07 Signature Not Verified
" bAB|N Digitally SIQMTHAM SH KUMAR
= . v oFficE | 3747 | 3747 | 000 000| oo0o| 3747|000 o00| 264| 3483 phe b Caiossasz g
' CABIN i

INTERNAL ROAD (18 M WIDE) 1006 OFFICE 15.16 1516 | 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 15.16 | 0.00 0.00 219 12.97 l:l

Total: | 1029.97 [ 1029.97 | 0.67 [ 0.00 0.00 | 1029.30 | 0.00 0.00 29.60 999.70 07

Lvl. £00 Total |- Typieal Building Plan Application Number

per Floor =

0.560-

Floor: 1
! \ ’ ! \ Total: | 1029.97 | 1029.97 | 0.67 | 0.00 0.00 | 1029.30 | 0.00 0.00 29.60 999.70 07
EL E V ION TYPICAL - 11, 12 FLOOR PLAN | 11TH & OTHER 1458.79 1458.79 719 5.07 51.97 1394.56 | 0.40 10.10 15.19 1368.87 01 LDA/BP/24 25/1191
12THFLOOR : : : : : : : : : : -
Sanctioned On

Total : | 1458.79 | 1458.79 | 7.19 [ 5.07 | 51.97 [ 1394.56 | 0.40 10.10 15.19 [ 1368.87 01

Total Typical
per Floor =
Floor: 2 19 OCt 2024
Total: | 291758 | 291758 | 7.9 | 507 | 5197 | 278912 | 0.80 | 2020 | 3038 | 2737.74 | 02 Valid Tl
THIRTEENTH FLOOR PLAN ;fgéR OTHER | 1358.79 | 1358.79 | 7.19 | 273 | 51.97 | 120690 | 0.40 | 876 | 1587 | 1271.87 01 aia 1
Total: | 1358.79 | 135879 | 7.49 | 2.73 | 5197 | 129690 | 040 | 876 | 15.87 | 127187 01
Total Typical 19 M ay 2030
per Floor =
Floor: | 1 Approved By
Total: | 1358.79 | 1358.79 | 7.9 | 2.73 | 5197 | 129690 | 0.40 | 876 | 15.87 | 127187 01
FOURTEENTHFLOORPLAN | 14THCOMMERCIAL | OTHER | 19207 | 19227 | 099 [ 11| 4622 | 14395 [ 000 | 043 | 685[ 1667[ - . . . .
T4THTOILET OTHER 0.00 0.00 | 0.00] 0.00] 000 000] 000 000] 000 0.00 Vice Chairman (Vice Chairman)
Total: | 192.27 | 19227 | 099 | 1.41| 4622 | 14395 | 000 | 043 | 685| 13667] 01 .
Total [ Typical Examined By
per Floor =
Floor: 1 . . . .
Towl | 1e227 | 1e227 | 08| 11| 4622 1439 | 000] 043 | 685 1ser | of Y ashoda Nand Tripathi (Junior engineer)
Total: - — | 1409545 | 1409545 | 29.29 | 22.99 | 202.12 | 1384108 | 654 | 3529 | 456.01 | 13342.33 | 148

Usman Ali Khan (Junior engineer)

Shiv Shankar Srivastava (Assistant Engineer)

Atul Sharma (Assistant Engineer)

Ajeet Kumar (Executive engineer/Town Planner)

Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws. Total Plot Area: - 109126.60 Total FAR Area: - 18486.49
2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.

SO_AO_(841 00 x 11 8900_|\/||\/|) The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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LVL. +65800 MM
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f MAGHIRD j 2 LVL. +64300 MM
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e e TERRACE FLOOR TERRA‘CE | o N FEL Ll/ 761@%4%
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TERRACE 7 | 14th FLOOR
FOURTEENTH FLOOR | M:FL LVI +57400 MM
_— = = = —— —— —— — | — — =y - = = = —— —— — B
L] | 3edm
!
COMMERCIAL HALL < 8
. 13th FLOOR
[THIRTEENTH FLOOR | M:FL LVI +53500 MM
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